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ITrofei MES - Prove Libere

1000

5 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:42:04 . .

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km ..;._.
13/06/2020 17:40 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 S4 VMax
6 17:53:48.915 1:16.100 32.380 18.549 202,627
(65) CHRISTIAN BRUGNONE 7 17:55:05.166 1:16.251 32.104 18.677 192,513
1 17:45:47.023 1:10.650 29.454 17.420 218,182
2 17:46:57.046 1:10.023 29.527 17.147 202,247
3 17:48:06.627 1:09.581 29.068 17.313 210,526
4 17:49:16.283 1:09.656 29.209 17.131 215,139
5 17:50:25.927 1:09.644 29.079 17.133 198,895
6 17:51:35.127 1:09.200 28.951 17.016 214,286
7 17:52:44.643 1:09.516 29.226 17.040 203,774
8 17:53:53.869 1:09.226 28.892 17.010 215,569
p9 17:55:36.434 1:42.565 45.528 20.298 205,714
(70) LUCA MALFATTO
1 17:45:28.385 1:11.146 29.714 17.436 219,512
2 17:46:39.767 1:11.382 29.932 17.507 213,861
3 17:47:50.728 1:10.961 29.550 17.448 210,938
4 17:49:02.178 1:11.450 29.757 17.709 213,439
5 17:50:13.285 1:11.107 29.732 17.469 215,569
6 17:51:24.699 1:11.414 29.941 17.552 212,598
p7 17:52:55.912 1:31.213 30.191 25.044 208,897
(59) ALESSANDRO TORLASCHI
1 17:53:01.197 1:12.155 30.607 17.703 202,627
2 17:54:12.717 1:11.520 30.393 17.419 199,630
3 17:55:27.119 1:14.402 32472 18.019 195,298
4 17:56:38.305 1:11.186 30.068 17.402 204,934
p5 17:58:01.752 1:23.447 35.501 18.725 180,905
(63) MASSIMILIANO PALLADINO
1 17:46:05.624 1:11.862 30.075 17.795 208,092
2 17:47:20.323 1:14.699 30.784 19.268 189,142
3 17:48:32.545 1:12.222 30.303 17.952 207,692
p4 17:50:18.432 1:45.887 42.309 24.745 209,302
5 17:53:25.253 3:06.821 19.587
6 17:54:49.781 1:24.528 41.499 18.584 219,512
7 17:56:01.355 1:11.574 30.117 17.740 216,867
p8 17:57:40.020 1:38.665 39.134 20.009 209,302
(62) LAZZARO VALSECCHI
1 17:46:22.207 1:14.599 31.704 18.404 191,829
2 17:47:35.769 1:13.562 31.232 18.040 194,946
3 17:48:49.251 1:13.482 31.013 18.067 201,117
4 17:50:06.707 1:17.456 30.654 20.013 203,008
5 17:51:20.029 1:13.322 31.082 18.061 198,529
6 17:52:33.339 1:13.310 30.803 18.139 197,441
7 17:53:47.748 1:14.409 31.590 18.469 201,869
8 17:55:00.914 1:13.166 30.780 18.162 205,714
9 17:56:14.666 1:13.752 31.154 18.114 200,371
10 17:57:30.363 1:15.697 32.830 18.287 197,802
1 17:58:49.900 1:19.537 34.704 20.102 205,714
12 18:00:02.537 1:12.637 30.695 17.854 205,323
(73) MARCO BAGATTI
1 17:53:43.041 1:18.786 33.691 19.619 186,851
2 17:54:58.527 1:15.486 31.472 18.862 203,774
3 17:56:14.199 1:15.672 32.114 18.771 194,245
4 17:57:29.249 1:15.050 31.504 18.619 200,371
5 17:58:44.205 1:14.956 31.743 18.454 200,371
6 17:59:59.350 1:15.145 31.370 18.776 203,008
(114) GABRIELE PICCINI
1 17:47:26.945 1:17.269 32.539 19.015 196,721
2 17:48:43.143 1:16.198 31.992 18.729 187,826
3 17:50:00.074 1:16.931 32.273 18.876 201,869
4 17:51:16.583 1:16.509 32.254 18.711 193,548
5 17:52:32.815 1:16.232 31.687 18.946 204,159
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cuscinetti a sfera




